Tuesday, January 9
Thursday, January 11
Tuesday, January 23
Friday, February 23

Tuesday, February 27
Saturday, March 9

Saturday, March 23
Tuesday, March 26
Tuesday, April 23
Thursday, May 9

Friday, May 10
Tuesday, May 28
Thursday, June 6

Thursday, June 13

WASHINGTON AREA
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

DISTRICT 109 DAY
BUSINESS BREAKFAST
EDUCATION SERIES
GOVERNMENT
FORUM
EDUCATION SERIES
FAKE PADDY’'S DAY
PUB CRAWL
CHAMBER BANQUET
EDUCATION SERIES
EDUCATION SERIES
MUSIC AT THE
MARKET
GOLF TOURNEY
EDUCATION SERIES
SUMMER MIXER
MUSIC AT THE
MARKET

Friday, June 21
Tuesday, June 25
Thursday, July 11

Friday, August 16

Tuesday, August 27
Thursday, August 29
Thursday, September 12

Tuesday, September 24
Monday, October 7
Thursday, October 10

Tuesday, October 22
Saturday, October 26

Sunday, December 1

Friday, December 13

-
2024 CHAMBER EVENTS

CAJUN FESTIVAL
EDUCATION SERIES
MUSIC AT THE
MARKET
OYP NOMINATIONS
DUE
EDUCATION SERIES
YP MIXER
MUSIC AT THE
MARKET
EDUCATION SERIES
MEMBER LUNCHEON
MUSIC AT THE
MARKET
EDUCATION SERIES
PUMPKIN PALOOZA
OLDE FASHIONED
CHRISTMAS
CHRISTMAS CASINO

#or more gfelnils, m,aém/w% r%c&m/mm
and sponsorship indormation, Visit

washmochamber.org



